	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	26
Golf
	27
	28
Amicus meet Options South for meal
	29
	30
	1
Footloose the Musical at Salisbury playhouse
	2

	3
Golf
	4
	5
Club night at the Red lion Salisbury 8pm
	6
	7
Lady Chatterley’s Lover at Salisbury playhouse
	8
 Sue Bowles’ party
	9
Lunch at the Grasmere hotel Harnham 12.30

	10
Golf
	11
Coffee morning at the Slug and Lettuce Fisherton street
	12
Quiz night at The Three crowns
	13
	14
	15
	16
5 mile walk Broadchalke area followed by lunch at Queens Head

	17
Golf
Whist drive Stratford subcastle 8pm
	18
	19
Social evening at The Red lion Salisbury
	20
	21
	22
	23
Visit to Sherborne castle

	24Golf
	25
	26
Amicus meet Options South for a meal.
	27
	28
	29
Film evening Casa Blanca
	30

	31Golf
	1
	2
Club  night at the Red lion Salisbury 8pm
	3
Silver Screen at the Odeon Salisbury Ab Fab the movie
	4
	5
Amicus Options South Skittles evening at Nursling
	6
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